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1 a Andermatt Reto 10.00
+ Arnold Sebastian 10.00

1 b Blättler Ronnie (2004) 10.00
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00

1 c Brunner Timon 10.00
+ Albisser Jannik 10.00

1 d Bühlmann Daniel 10.00
+ Föhn Christian 10.00

1 e Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00

1 f Durrer Lukas 10.00
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 g Gisler Jonas * 10.00
+ Zimmermann Daniel * 10.00

1 h Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Pasquier Loïc 10.00

1 i Herger Matthias ** 10.00
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 10.00

1 j Kenel Franz-Toni * 10.00
+ Barras André * 10.00

1 k Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00

1 l Lemmenmeier Lukas * 10.00
+ Kennel Beat ** 10.00

1 m Müllestein Mike *** 10.00
+ Vogel Remo ** 10.00

1 n Pirkheim Elias * 10.00
+ Lustenberger Josef * 10.00

1 o Schuler Alex 10.00
+ Zumstein Patrick 10.00

1 p Suter Lukas 10.00
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 q Suter Samuel 10.00
+ Gisler Noah 10.00

1 r Waser David 10.00
+ Bucher Sandro 10.00

1 s Wittwer Roy 10.00
+ Röthlin Pascal 10.00

1 t Wyrsch Gabriel 10.00
+ Furrer Jens 10.00

2 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75

2 b Appert Silvan 9.75
+ Gloggner André 9.75

2 c Arnold Robin 9.75
+ Jung Valentin 9.75

2 d Auf der Maur Alex 9.75
+ Achermann Ueli 9.75

2 e Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

2 f Beffa Mario 9.75
+ Britschgi Marcel 9.75

2 g Betschart Daniel 9.75
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75

2 h Bissig Lukas * 9.75
+ Heinzer Ronny * 9.75

2 i Durrer Ueli 9.75
+ Hüsler Matthias 9.75

2 j Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

2 k Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.75

2 l Käslin Ruedi * 9.75
+ Salzmann Simon * 9.75

2 m Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 9.75

2 n Lustenberger Florian 9.75
+ Lüthy Ralph 9.75

2 o Omlin David (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

2 p Schöpfer Marco 9.75
+ Gwerder Beni 9.75

2 q Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Schuler Oliver 9.75

2 r Schuler Daniel * 9.75
+ Ulrich Gregor * 9.75

2 s Schwegler Flavio (2004) 9.75
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

2 t Steiner Severin 9.75
+ Thalmann Adrian 9.75

2 u Suter Ruedi 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

2 v Ulrich Michael 9.75
+ Schmid Joel 9.75

2 w von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75

2 x Wiget Ueli 9.75
+ Staffelbach Noah 9.75

3 a Amrhyn Jonas 9.00
- Zanini David 9.00

3 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00

3 c Borcard Clovis * 9.00
- Mehr Lars * 9.00

3 d Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.00
- Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.00

3 e Jund Matthias * 9.00
- von Euw Lukas * 9.00

3 f Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.00
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.00

3 g Mehr Lars * 9.00
- Borcard Clovis * 9.00

3 h Schuler Alex *** 9.00
- Borcard Johann ** 9.00

3 i Suter Bruno 9.00
- Zingg Marc 9.00

3 j Suter Raphael 9.00
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 9.00

3 k Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00
- Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.00

3 l von Euw Lukas * 9.00
- Jund Matthias * 9.00

3 m Zingg Marc 9.00
- Suter Bruno 9.00

4 a Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75

4 b Arnold Marcel * 8.75
- Felder Martin * 8.75

4 c Arnold Stefan ** 8.75
- Kennel Stefan ** 8.75

4 d Bernhard Lukas ** 8.75
- Ulrich Marco ** 8.75

4 e Blaser Theo * 8.75
- Zürcher Ueli * 8.75

4 f Borcard Johann ** 8.75
- Schuler Alex *** 8.75

4 g Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75

4 h Egli Christian 8.75
- Rohrer Michael 8.75

4 i Egli Matthias 8.75
- Gasser Dominik 1 8.75

4 j Felder Martin * 8.75
- Arnold Marcel * 8.75

4 k Gasser Dominik 1 8.75
- Egli Matthias 8.75

4 l Graber Bänz 8.75
- von Rickenbach Pirmin 8.75

4 m Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Ryan 8.75

4 n Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
- Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75

4 o Herger Fabian * 8.75
- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75

4 p Kaufmann Reto * 8.75
- Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75

4 q Kennel Stefan ** 8.75
- Arnold Stefan ** 8.75

4 r Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Reichlin Reto 8.75
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4 s Pharisa Loic 8.75
- Wigger Simon 8.75

4 t Reichlin Reto 8.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

4 u Rogenmoser Ryan 8.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75

4 v Rohrer Michael 8.75
- Egli Christian 8.75

4 w Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75
- Kaufmann Reto * 8.75

4 x Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
- Herger Fabian * 8.75

4 y Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Wallimann Remo * 8.75

4 z Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75

4 aa Suter Pirmin ** 8.75
- Wyrsch Marco ** 8.75

4 ab Ulrich Marco ** 8.75
- Bernhard Lukas ** 8.75

4 ac von Rickenbach Pirmin 8.75
- Graber Bänz 8.75

4 ad Wallimann Remo * 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

4 ae Wigger Simon 8.75
- Pharisa Loic 8.75

4 af Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
- Suter Raphael 8.75

4 ag Wyrsch Marco ** 8.75
- Suter Pirmin ** 8.75

4 ah Zanini David 8.75
- Amrhyn Jonas 8.75

4 ai Zürcher Ueli * 8.75
- Blaser Theo * 8.75

4 aj Gwerder Beni 8.75
o Schöpfer Marco 8.75

4 ak Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.75

4 al Pasquier Loïc 8.75
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75

4 am Staffelbach Noah 8.75
o Wiget Ueli 8.75

5 a Achermann Ueli 8.50
o Auf der Maur Alex 8.50

5 b Albisser Jannik 8.50
o Brunner Timon 8.50

5 c Arnold Sebastian 8.50
o Andermatt Reto 8.50

5 d Barras André * 8.50
o Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.50

5 e Betschart Marcel * 8.50
o Zürcher Ueli * 8.50

5 f Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Suter Lukas 8.50

5 g Britschgi Marcel 8.50
o Beffa Mario 8.50

5 h Bucher Sandro 8.50
o Waser David 8.50

5 i Durrer Pascal 8.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

5 j Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Durrer Lukas 8.50

5 k Fankhauser Reto ** 8.50
o Herger Matthias ** 8.50

5 l Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

5 m Föhn Christian 8.50
o Bühlmann Daniel 8.50

5 n Furrer Jens 8.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel 8.50

5 o Gisler Noah 8.50
o Suter Samuel 8.50

5 p Gloggner André 8.50
o Appert Silvan 8.50

5 q Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Suter Ruedi 8.50

5 r Heinzer Ronny * 8.50
o Bissig Lukas * 8.50

5 s Hüsler Matthias 8.50
o Durrer Ueli 8.50

5 t Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Betschart Daniel 8.50

5 u Jung Valentin 8.50
o Arnold Robin 8.50

5 v Kennel Beat ** 8.50
o Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.50

5 w Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

5 x Lüthy Ralph 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian 8.50

5 y Lustenberger Josef * 8.50
o Pirkheim Elias * 8.50

5 z Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50

5 aa Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
o von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50

5 ab Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

5 ac Röthlin Pascal 8.50
o Wittwer Roy 8.50

5 ad Roth Marco (2004) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

5 ae Salzmann Simon * 8.50
o Käslin Ruedi * 8.50

5 af Schmid Joel 8.50
o Ulrich Michael 8.50

5 ag Schuler Oliver 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

5 ah Steiner Edi (2006) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

5 ai Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

5 aj Thalmann Adrian 8.50
o Steiner Severin 8.50

5 ak Ulrich Gregor * 8.50
o Schuler Daniel * 8.50

5 al Vogel Remo ** 8.50
o Müllestein Mike *** 8.50

5 am Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

5 an Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50

5 ao Zimmermann Daniel * 8.50
o Gisler Jonas * 8.50

5 ap Zumstein Patrick 8.50
o Schuler Alex 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


